128 Toggle clamps ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co. KG  ∙  Phone: +49 711 5766-0  ∙  Web: www.amf.de
Subject to technical alterations.
the most imortant ...
> amf pNEumatiC tOgglE Clamps
 have definite advantages over the manual toggle clamps:
 > relieve operator of strenuous clamping movement
 > a number of clamps can be used simultaneously
 >  a number of clamps can be operated with dif ferent

]
F1 holding force
F3  clamping
force
150 175 200
Clamp arm variants:
SPL (Clamp arm left) SPM (Clamp arm in the middle) SPR (Clamp arm right))
Recommendations
No. 6828V,
page 142
CAD
Order
 no.
Size Article no. A -0.1 A1 ±0.1 A2 A3 B Weight
[g]
92080 40 6828SPL-40 16 23 31 54 117 520
91900 40 6828SPM-40 16 23 31 54 117 520
92007 40 6828SPR-40 16 23 31 54 117 520
144 Toggle clamps ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co. KG  ∙  Phone: +49 711 5766-0  ∙  Web: www.amf.de
Subject to technical alterations.
dual acting.
Max. operating pressure 6 bar.

Fo
rc
e
[k
N
]
6828V-80
6828V-63
Clamp arm variants:
SPL (Clamp arm left) SPM (Clamp arm in the middle) SPR (Clamp arm right))
CAD
Order
 no.
Size Article no. A -0.1 A1 ±0.1 A2 A3 B Weight
[g]
92072 50 6828SPL-50 20 34,0 44 68 144 855
91959 50 6828SPM-50 20 34,0 44 68 144 855
92056 50 6828SPR-50 20 34,0 44 68 144 855
92130 63 6828SPL-63 20 37,0 47 78 144 1150
92098 63 6828SPM-63 20 37,0 47 78 144 1150
92114 63 6828SPR-63 20 37,0 47 78 144 1150
92395 80 6828SPL-80 25 50,5 63 108 179 1450
92353 80 6828SPM-80 25 50,5 63 108 179 1450
92379 80 6828SPR-80 25 50,5 63 108 179 1450
F1 holding force
F3  clamping
force
F1 holding force